2009 ESYNCHRO AGE GROUP CHMP'SHPS 16-19 FIGURE RESULTS
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**xx FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

NAME

Colleen Courtmanche

Mia Konjikusic
Kelsey Smith
Arlette Carrion
Daniela Faria
Emma Baranski
Mackenzie Perkins
Grace Hayes
Ingrid Lundblad
Julia Grizanti
Lindsey Keen
Heidi Liou

Mitou Nguyen
Sarah Urke

Megan Cox
Isabella Conrad
Dennise Ramirez
Taylor Kitayama
Alexandra Cox
Bronwyn Dunn
Taylor Hoffman
Leah Johnson
Morgan Lebrecht
Allison Schlak
Marina Hoffman
Jenny Jarboe
Rebecca Gordon
McKinzie Chelberg
Rachel McWhorter
Carolina Davidson
Jenny Mann
Alicia Krueger
Katie Wellman
Katy Wiita
Natalie Krakoski
Tory Ahmann
Rebecca Vickers
Kira Schall
Lauren Olson
Anna Fetter
Denise Werchan
Aubry Stitt

Emily Thompson-Bruder

Sami Davis

Elise Foreit
Courtney Reimer
Audrey McMahon
Lauren Van De Hey

2009 ESYNCHRO AGE GROUP CHMP'SHPS 16-19 FIGURE

CLUB

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Redwood Empire

New Canaan Y Agquianas
Riverside Aquettes
Coral Springs Agquacades
Hamden Heronettes

MAC Synchro

Redwood Empire

Redwood Empire
Tonawanda Aquettes
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Arizona Aqua Stars

San Francisco Merionette
Minnesota Synchronettes
Arizona Desert Gems
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Indy Synchro
Unaffiliated

Redwood Empire

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Arizona Agqua Stars
Arizona Desert Gems
CDYMCA Sculpins
Tallahassee Serinas

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Cincinnati Synchrogators
New Canaan Y Agquianas
St. Paul Stars
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Riverside Aquettes
Columbus Coralina Club
Redwood Empire

Santa Clara Aquamaids
MAC Synchro

Cygnets of San Antonio
Minnesota Synchronettes
Boulder Aquateens
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Riverside Aquettes
Westfield Y Aquaducks
Arizona Aqua Stars
Arizona Aqua Stars
Tucson Synchro

Boulder Aquateens
Suncoast Waterworks
Coral Springs Aguacades
Rocky Mountain Splash
Santa Clara Aquamaids
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- JUL

0%
.599
170
949
879
863
708
699
.548
.545
459
423
.301
.298
.269
.215
193
155
145
141
112
013
987
930
914
856
840
818
808T
808T
773T
773T
718
712
708
686
676
619
603
.574
.558
487
484
462
440
411
404
.388
.375

- JUL

SCORE 5
67.198 33
66.339 33.
65.898 32.
65.757 32.
65.725 32.
65.416 32.
65.398 32.
65.096 32
65.089 32
64.917 32.
64.846 32.
64.602 32
64.596 32
64.538 32
64.429 32
64.385 32.
64.309 32.
64.289 32.
64.282 32.
64.224 32.
64.026 32.
63.974 31.
63.859 31.
63.827 31.
63.712 31.
63.680 31.
63.635 31.
63.615 31.
63.615 31.
63.545 31.
63.545 31.
63.436 31.
63.423 31.
63.416 31.
63.372 31.
63.352 31.
63.237 31.
63.205 31.
63.147 31
63.115 31
62.974 31.
62.968 31.
62.923 31.
62.879 31.
62.821 31.
62.808 31.
62.775 31
62.749 31
RESULTS
JUNE 27

RULES
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3
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39
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14
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183
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16-17 18-19

*** FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

NAME

Kayley Colville
Meaghan O'Shei
Emilee Wills
Taylor Daniels
Victoria Burdon

Sofia Drogomiretskiy

Elizabeth Davidson
Caitlin Dunn
Anna Foster
Taylor LeCount
Becca Schall
Cory Justice
Vincenza DeAcetis
Amelia Schlak
Kayla Moses
Teagan Darst
Christine Gibbons
Kimberly Goyack
Katie Frelikh
Simona Placha
Hannah Roadruck
Shelby Fields
Sally Harwood
Madison Delgado
Alyssa McGee
Amanda Surels
Brooke Weiland
Leah Wallace
Chelsea Menen
Lauren Meadows
Mina Shah
Melissa Andrews
Kaycee Meyer
Hayley King
Nicole Chicoine
Sarah Rodriguez
Erika Tully
Laura Brick
Maria Nunez
Dana McLachlin
Amber Reif
Kristin Krabach
Sarah House
Jana Cunningham
Kim Rizzo
Kimberly Lurenz
Cassandra Migliore
Jessica Mancini

2009 ESYNCHRO AGE GROUP CHMP'SHPS 16-19 FIGURE

CLUB

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Tonawanda Aquettes
Arizona Agqua Stars

Rocky Mountain Splash
Rocky Mountain Splash
Seattle Synchro Swim Team
Riverside Aquettes

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Tallahassee Serinas

Indy Synchro

Cincinnati Synchrogators
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Arizona Desert Gems
Tallahassee Serinas
CDYMCA Sculpins

Rocky Mountain Splash
Buffalo Swimkins
Suncoast Waterworks
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Columbus Coralina Club
Cygnets of San Antonio
Arizona Aqua Stars
Arizona Desert Gems

Palm Beach Coralytes
Tonawanda Aquettes
Austin Angelfish
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Cygnets of San Antonio
Seattle Synchro Swim Team
Arizona Desert Gems

New Canaan Y Agquianas
ANA YMCA Synchers
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Tallahassee Serinas
Redwood Empire

Cygnets of San Antonio
Indy Synchro

Tonawanda Aquettes

Coral Springs Aguacades
New Canaan Y Agquianas
Coral Springs Aquacades
Los Angeles Synchro

MAC Synchro

Arizona Desert Gems
Westfield Y Agquaducks
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Tonawanda Aquettes

ANA YMCA Synchers
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AGE GROUPS

16-17 18-19

Using 2009 U. S.
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SCORE 50% DRAW
62.731 31.366 120
62.692 31.346 96
62.641 31.321 48
62.635 31.318 13
62.621 31.311 159
62.558 31.279 78
62.545 31.273 186
62.487 31.244 100
62.481 31.241 170
62.462 31.231 132
62.456 31.228 106
62.410 31.205 84
62.404 31.202 75
62.385 31.193 146
62.365 31.183 67
62.346 31.173 112
62.327 31.164 154
62.225 31.113 65
62.217 31.109 138
62.187 31.094 44
62.179 31.090 31
62.161 31.081 198
62.115 31.058 8
62.038 31.019 151
62.019 31.010 176
62.013 31.007 181
61.968 30.984 147
61.911 30.956 221
61.827 30.914 114
61.763 30.882 197
61.699 30.850 101
61.641 30.821 143
61.609 30.805 201
61.583 30.792 204
61.570 30.785 136
61.544 30.772 16l
61.532 30.766 26
61.526 30.763 180
61.449 30.725 89
61.441 30.721 163
61.410 30.705 135
61.378 30.689 64
61.371 30.686 175
61.314 30.657 208
61.302 30.651 209
61.263 30.632 4
61.186 30.593 66
61.180 30.590 83
RESULTS
JUNE 27 - JULY4,

RULES

**xx FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***
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NAME

Amaya Gonzalez
Nicole Porter
Kirsten Wendth
Braxton Moore
Shea Soulliere
Amy Brooks
Justine Armenier
Sarah Cooke

Katy Alexander
Cassandra Grizanti
Alexa Stallworth
Alexis Clune
Julianne Beck
Kendra Roberts
Tara Porter
Hannah Sphatt
Deanna DeSimone
Tyra Ingalls
Kayla Koehn
Kathleen Lance
Kelsey Anderson
Laina Gray

Anita Alvarez
Lindsey Solomon
Alana Coleville
Samantha McKinney
Courtney Mann
Catherine Ullery
Halle Arnold
Erin Hannam
Katie Nesbitt
Alexa Suhich
Laurie Goyack
Emily Emanuele
Andrea Beckett
Stephanie Wilson
Cynthia Ni
Alison Commender
Rebecca Crawford
Katelyn Meyer
Kaylee Bowman
Maddie Elam
Megan Lowes
Madeleine Terry
Ginny Whisenhut
Melissa McInyre
Kelsey Welter
Ellen Gauthier

2009 ESYNCHRO AGE GROUP CHMP'SHPS 16-19 FIGURE

CLUB

Coral Springs Aquacades
Cincinnati Synchrogators
CDYMCA Sculpins
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Suncoast Waterworks
Tonawanda Aquettes
Redwood Empire

Suncoast Waterworks
Suncoast Waterworks
Tonawanda Aquettes
Tucson Synchro

Tonawanda Aquettes

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Rocky Mountain Splash
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Rocky Mountain Splash
CDYMCA Sculpins

Redwood Empire

Cygnets of San Antonio
MAC Synchro

Tonawanda Aquettes

ANA YMCA Synchers
Tonawanda Aquettes

Coral Springs Agquacades
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Tucson Synchro

CDYMCA Sculpins

Seattle Synchro Swim Team
Redwood Empire

Arizona Aqua Stars
Suncoast Waterworks
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Suncoast Waterworks
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Arizona Aqua Stars
Arizona Agqua Stars
Riverside Aquettes

New Canaan Y Agquianas
CDYMCA Sculpins

Arizona Desert Dolphins
Arizona Desert Dolphins
Los Angeles Synchro
Tonawanda Aquettes

MAC Synchro

Austin Angelfish

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Rocky Mountain Splash
Tucson Synchro
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16-17 18-19
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**%* FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

NAME
Amy Ableidinger

CLUB
MAC Synchro

0%
.590
.532
.507T
.507T
468
465
465
459
449
446
442
440
430
430
411
.398
.376
.333
.301
.285
.257
.247
.237
.232
.224
.222
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183T
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180
177
173
148
142
119
103
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083
045T
045T
0le
997
988
984
981
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0%

SCORE 5
61.179 30
61.064 30
61.013 30
61.013 30
60.936 30.
60.930 30.
60.929 30.
60.917 30.
60.898 30.
60.891 30.
60.884 30.
60.879 30.
60.860 30.
60.859 30.
60.821 30.
60.795 30
60.751 30
60.666 30
60.602 30
60.570 30
60.513 30
60.494 30
60.474 30
60.463 30
60.448 30
60.443 30
60.430 30
60.423 30
60.416 30
60.365 30.
60.365 30.
60.359 30.
60.353 30.
60.345 30.
60.295 30.
60.283 30.
60.238 30.
60.206 30.
60.205 30.
60.205 30.
60.166 30.
60.089 30.
60.089 30.
60.032 30.
59.993 29.
59.975 209.
59.968 29.
59.962 29.
RESULTS
JUNE 27

RULES

SCORE 5
59.942 29

.971
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Elizabeth Hann
Katherine Ni
Maggie Gauthier
Samantha Griggs
Syena Davidson
Ashley Jobst
Jennifer Flannagan
Dana Anderson
Mackenzie Brinckerhoff
Elizabeth Hogan
Aimee Alvira
Candace Ju

Talor Babbitt
Morgan McKean
Emily Duncan
Caitlin Shriner
Natasha Schekochikhina
Julia Birkelo
Leah Stapelman
Alyson Arsenault
Christine Dyster
Shea Ramsey
Jessica Sandoval
Lily Abram
Maureen Donovan
Sara Arora

Kate Corsaro
Joanna Jones
Amelia Clark
April Bos

Alice Rogers
Kathryn Savery
Liz Watkins
Maria Kazantsev
Siobhan Basdeo
Michele Myers
Leah Daul
Kristen Stadalnik
Lizzy Rivera
Marissa Foreit
Rachel Wertz
Renee Layja
Christina Sun
Whitney Jenich
Hannah Morton
Sonia Koroleva
Kahlie Bostaph

2009 ESYNCHRO AGE GROUP CHMP'SHPS 16-19 FIGURE

UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA, GAINESVILLE,

Created 07-04-2009 at 09:45
AGE GROUPS

Los Angeles Synchro
Riverside Aquettes
Tucson Synchro

Hamden Heronettes

Rocky Mountain Splash
Arizona Desert Gems

ANA YMCA Synchers
Arizona Desert Gems
Rocky Mountain Splash
Hamden Heronettes
Tucson Synchro

ANA YMCA Synchers
Cygnets of San Antonio
Rocky Mountain Splash
MAC Synchro

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Bozeman StingRays
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
ANA YMCA Synchers
Arizona Desert Gems
Riverside Aquettes
Cygnets of San Antonio
Los Angeles Synchro
Oswego Lakettes

Santa Clara Aquamaids
CDYMCA Sculpins
Tonawanda Aquettes

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Double Duo Dolphinettes
ANA YMCA Synchers
CDYMCA Sculpins

Indy Synchro

Los Angeles Synchro
Rocky Mountain Splash
Minnesota Synchronettes
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Hamden Heronettes

Rocky Mountain Splash
Suncoast Waterworks
Rocky Mountain Splash
Arizona Desert Dolphins
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
MAC Synchro

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Tonawanda Aquettes

FL

16-17 18-19

Using 2009 U. S.

***x FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

NAME

Samantha Stevenson
Rachel Willard
Natalia Hankins
Haley Kurtz

CLUB

Tallahassee Serinas
Tonawanda Aquettes
Arizona Aqua Stars
Arizona Desert Dolphins

Page 4 of 8

59.924 29.962 22
59.860 29.930 166
59.750 29.875 190
59.724 29.862 16
59.667 29.834 142
59.641 29.821 212
59.584 29.792 92
59.551 29.776 90
59.519 29.760 72
59.443 29.722 168
59.411 29.706 178
59.353 29.677 191
59.347 29.674 10
59.205 29.603 214
59.153 29.577 1
59.116 29.558 29
59.110 29.555 195
59.109 29.555 113
59.096 29.548 144
59.013 29.507 102
58.994 29.497T 50
58.994 29.497T 126
58.974 29.487 42
58.968 29.484 137
58.955 29.478 207
58.942 29.471 79
58.884 29.442T 149
58.884 29.442T 155
58.776 29.388 6
58.768 29.384 93
58.756 29.378 58
58.749 29.375 167
58.743 29.372 171
58.738 29.369T 12
58.738 29.369T 192
58.712 29.356 17
58.692 29.346 54
58.686 29.343 125
58.634 29.317 94
58.571 29.286 109
58.533 29.267 62
58.468 29.234 70
58.462 29.231 215
58.424 29.212 218
58.397 29.199 40
58.333 29.167 2
58.308 29.154 140
RESULTS
JUNE 27 - JULY4,

RULES

SCORE 50% DRAW
58.307 29.154 87
58.135 29.068 41
58.110 29.055 184
57.955 28.978 56
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H 168a
168.
H 169%a
1609.
170.
170.
H 172a
172.
172.
H 174a
174.
175.
176.
H 177a
177.
H 178a
178.
179.
180.
181.
H 182a
182.
183.

0

Hannah Finch
Samantha Paddock
Sarah Higgins
Lynn Ciccarelli
Grace Loewen
Maddie Loewen
Rachel Rosolowski
Cassie Herndon
Abbey Davidson
Sally Na
Kristina Reedy
Lauren Zehler
Kiersten Wenzel
Christine Wu
Sadie Littleford
Marian Crockett
Katie Wybenga
Alana Davidson
Shaunna Slattery
Erin Sandoval
Briana Shea

Elizabeth McNichols

Gabrielle Andolino

***% FINAL GROUP 16-17

NAME

Mia Konjikusic
Arlette Carrion
Daniela Faria
Emma Baranski
Mackenzie Perkins
Grace Hayes
Lindsey Keen
Heidi Liou

Mitou Nguyen
Sarah Urke
Isabella Conrad
Dennise Ramirez
Taylor Kitayama
Bronwyn Dunn
Taylor Hoffman
McKinzie Chelberg
Carolina Davidson

2009 ESYNCHRO AGE GROUP CHMP'SHPS 16-19 FIGURE

Hamden Heronettes
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
ANA YMCA Synchers
Westfield Y Aquaducks
Los Angeles Synchro
Los Angeles Synchro
Los Angeles Synchro
Rocky Mountain Splash
Hamden Heronettes

Los Angeles Synchro
Tonawanda Aquettes
Tonawanda Aquettes
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
ANA YMCA Synchers
Rocky Mountain Splash
ANA YMCA Synchers
Rocky Mountain Splash
Hamden Heronettes
Tonawanda Aquettes
Cygnets of San Antonio
Hamden Heronettes
Rocky Mountain Splash
Suncoast Waterworks

CLUB

Redwood Empire
Riverside Aquettes
Coral Springs Aquacades
Hamden Heronettes

MAC Synchro

Redwood Empire

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Arizona Aqua Stars

San Francisco Merionettes
Minnesota Synchronettes
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Indy Synchro
Unaffiliated

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Arizona Aqua Stars

St. Paul Stars
Riverside Aquettes

UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA, GAINESVILLE, FL

PLACE
16.

H 17a
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

H 22a
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**xx FINAL GROUP 16-17

NAME

Katy Wiita
Lauren Olson
Anna Fetter
Denise Werchan
Aubry Stitt

Emily Thompson-Bruder

Lauren Van De Hey
Emilee Wills

CLUB

MAC Synchro

Riverside Aquettes
Westfield Y Agquaducks
Arizona Agqua Stars
Arizona Agqua Stars
Tucson Synchro

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Arizona Aqua Stars

Using 2009 U. S.

FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

Page 5 0of 8

57.814 28.907 86
57.802 28.901 103
57.679 28.840 118
57.442 28.721 55
57.385 28.693T 107
57.385 28.693T 162
57.372 28.686 117
57.365 28.683T 153
57.365 28.683T 164
57.129 28.565 53
57.128 28.564 30
56.936 28.468 131
56.885 28.443 188
56.603 28.302 9
56.583 28.292 38
56.564 28.282 165
56.545 28.273 203
56.494 28.247 128
56.353 28.177 199
55.962 27.981 205
55.911 27.956 110
55.513 27.757 37
54.820 27.410 47
SCORE 50% DRAW
66.339 33.170 3
65.757 32.879 61
65.725 32.863 23
65.416 32.708 69
65.398 32.699 108
65.096 32.548 80
64.846 32.423 88
64.602 32.301 206
64.596 32.298 11
64.538 32.269 185
64.385 32.193 133
64.309 32.155 130
64.289 32.145 219
64.224 32.112 200
64.026 32.013 104
63.615 31.808 73
63.545 31.773 21
RESULTS
JUNE 27 - JULY4,

RULES

SCORE 50% DRAW
63.416 31.708 49
63.147 31.574 127
63.115 31.558 76
62.974 31.487 39
62.968 31.484 158
62.923 31.462 14
62.749 31.375 193
62.641 31.321 48
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H 22b Sofia Drogomiretskiy

H 22c
22.
23.

H 24a
24 .
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

H 34a
34.
35.
36.

H 37a
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,

H 46a
46.
47,
48.

H 49a
49,

H 50a
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

0

Elizabeth Davidson
Caitlin Dunn

Anna Foster
Taylor LeCount
Cory Justice
Vincenza DeAcetis
Amelia Schlak
Kayla Moses
Christine Gibbons
Kimberly Goyack
Katie Frelikh
Shelby Fields
Sally Harwood
Madison Delgado
Alyssa McGee
Amanda Surels
Chelsea Menen
Lauren Meadows
Erika Tully

Laura Brick
Maria Nunez

Dana McLachlin
Amber Reif
Kristin Krabach
Sarah House
Kimberly Lurenz
Cassandra Migliore
Jessica Mancini
Nicole Porter
Braxton Moore
Shea Soulliere
Amy Brooks

Sarah Cooke

Katy Alexander
Alexa Stallworth
Alexis Clune
Julianne Beck
Tara Porter
Hannah Sphatt
Deanna DeSimone

2009 ESYNCHRO AGE GROUP CHMP'SHPS 16-19 FIGURE

Seattle Synchro Swim Team
Riverside Aquettes

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Tallahassee Serinas

Indy Synchro

Cincinnati Synchrogators
Arizona Desert Gems
Tallahassee Serinas
CDYMCA Sculpins

Buffalo Swimkins
Suncoast Waterworks
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Arizona Agqua Stars
Arizona Desert Gems

Palm Beach Coralytes
Tonawanda Aquettes
Austin Angelfish

Seattle Synchro Swim Team
Arizona Desert Gems

Indy Synchro

Tonawanda Aquettes

Coral Springs Aquacades
New Canaan Y Aquianas
Coral Springs Aguacades
Los Angeles Synchro

MAC Synchro

Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Tonawanda Aquettes

ANA YMCA Synchers
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Suncoast Waterworks
Tonawanda Aquettes
Suncoast Waterworks
Suncoast Waterworks
Tucson Synchro

Tonawanda Aquettes

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Rocky Mountain Splash
CDYMCA Sculpins

UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA, GAINESVILLE, FL

PLACE
55.
56.
57.

H 58a
H 58b
58.
H 59a
59.
60.
61.
62.
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*** FINAL GROUP 16-17

NAME

Tyra Ingalls
Kayla Koehn
Kathleen Lance
Laina Gray

Anita Alvarez
Alana Coleville
Samantha McKinney
Catherine Ullery
Erin Hannam
Emily Emanuele
Andrea Beckett

CLUB

Redwood Empire

Cygnets of San Antonio
MAC Synchro

ANA YMCA Synchers
Tonawanda Aquettes

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Tucson Synchro

Seattle Synchro Swim Team
Arizona Agqua Stars
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Arizona Aqua Stars

Using 2009 U. S.

FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

Page 6 of 8

62.558 31.279 78
62.545 31.273 186
62.487 31.244 100
62.481 31.241 170
62.462 31.231 132
62.410 31.205 84
62.404 31.202 75
62.385 31.193 146
62.365 31.183 67
62.327 31.164 154
62.225 31.113 65
62.217 31.109 138
62.161 31.081 198
62.115 31.058 8
62.038 31.019 151
62.019 31.010 176
62.013 31.007 181
61.827 30.914 114
61.763 30.882 197
61.532 30.766 26
61.526 30.763 180
61.449 30.725 89
61.441 30.721 163
61.410 30.705 135
61.378 30.689 64
61.371 30.686 175
61.263 30.632 4
61.186 30.593 66
61.180 30.590 83
61.064 30.532 81
61.013 30.507 123
60.936 30.468 196
60.930 30.465 97
60.917 30.459 182
60.898 30.449 24
60.884 30.442 34
60.879 30.440 160
60.860 30.430 19
60.821 30.411 148
60.795 30.398 59
60.751 30.376 134
RESULTS
JUNE 27 - JULY4,

RULES

SCORE 50% DRAW
60.666 30.333 173
60.602 30.301 152
60.570 30.285 194
60.494 30.247 150
60.474 30.237 91
60.448 30.224 51
60.443 30.222 157
60.423 30.212 36
60.365 30.183 7
60.345 30.173 85
60.295 30.148 189
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63.
64.
65.
66.
H 67a
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
H 74a
74 .
75.
76.
77.
78.
H 79a
H 7%
79.
80.
81.
H 82a
H 82b
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
H 88a
H 88b
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
0

Stephanie Wilson
Cynthia Ni
Alison Commender
Rebecca Crawford
Maddie Elam
Madeleine Terry
Melissa McInyre
Kelsey Welter
Ellen Gauthier
Amy Ableidinger
Elizabeth Hann
Katherine Ni
Maggie Gauthier
Samantha Griggs
Jennifer Flannagan
Elizabeth Hogan
Aimee Alvira
Candace Ju

Talor Babbitt
Morgan McKean
Emily Duncan
Caitlin Shriner
Natasha Schekochikhina
Alyson Arsenault
Shea Ramsey
Jessica Sandoval
Lily Abram

Sara Arora

Kate Corsaro
Alice Rogers
Maria Kazantsev
Kristen Stadalnik
Rachel Wertz
Christina Sun
Hannah Morton
Sonia Koroleva
Kahlie Bostaph
Rachel Willard

2009 ESYNCHRO AGE GROUP CHMP'SHPS 16-19 FIGURE

Arizona Aqua Stars
Riverside Aquettes
New Canaan Y Aquianas
CDYMCA Sculpins

Los Angeles Synchro
MAC Synchro

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Rocky Mountain Splash
Tucson Synchro

MAC Synchro

Los Angeles Synchro
Riverside Aquettes
Tucson Synchro

Hamden Heronettes

ANA YMCA Synchers
Hamden Heronettes
Tucson Synchro

ANA YMCA Synchers
Cygnets of San Antonio
Rocky Mountain Splash
MAC Synchro

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Santa Clara Aquamaids
ANA YMCA Synchers
Riverside Aquettes
Cygnets of San Antonio
Los Angeles Synchro
Santa Clara Aquamaids
CDYMCA Sculpins

ANA YMCA Synchers

Los Angeles Synchro
Hamden Heronettes
Rocky Mountain Splash
Santa Clara Aquamaids
MAC Synchro

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Tonawanda Aquettes
Tonawanda Aquettes

UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA, GAINESVILLE, FL

PLACE
93.

H 94a
H 94b
94 .
94,

H 906a
96.
96.

H 98a
98.
99.

H 100a
100.

H 101la
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***% FINAL GROUP 16-17

NAME

Natalia Hankins
Hannah Finch
Sarah Higgins
Grace Loewen
Maddie Loewen
Rachel Rosolowski
Cassie Herndon
Abbey Davidson
Sally Na
Kristina Reedy
Lauren Zehler
Christine Wu
Sadie Littleford
Marian Crockett

CLUB

Arizona Aqua Stars
Hamden Heronettes

ANA YMCA Synchers

Los Angeles Synchro
Los Angeles Synchro
Los Angeles Synchro
Rocky Mountain Splash
Hamden Heronettes

Los Angeles Synchro
Tonawanda Aquettes
Tonawanda Aquettes
ANA YMCA Synchers
Rocky Mountain Splash
ANA YMCA Synchers

Using 2009 U.

FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

Page 7 of 8

60.283 30.142 60
60.238 30.119 71
60.206 30.103 216
60.205 30.103 119
60.089 30.045 115
60.032 30.016 43
59.975 29.988 15
59.968 29.984 116
59.962 29.981 52
59.942 29.971 169
59.924 29.962 22
59.860 29.930 166
59.750 29.875 190
59.724 29.862 16
59.584 29.792 92
59.443 29.722 168
59.411 29.706 178
59.353 29.677 191
59.347 29.674 10
59.205 29.603 214
59.153 29.577 1
59.116 29.558 29
59.110 29.555 195
59.013 29.507 102
58.994 29.497 126
58.974 29.487 42
58.968 29.484 137
58.942 29.471 79
58.884 29.442 149
58.756 29.378 58
58.738 29.369 12
58.686 29.343 125
58.533 29.267 62
58.462 29.231 215
58.397 29.199 40
58.333 29.167 2
58.308 29.154 140
58.135 29.068 41
RESULTS
JUNE 27 - JULY4,

RULES

SCORE 50% DRAW
58.110 29.055 184
57.814 28.907 86
57.679 28.840 118
57.385 28.693T 107
57.385 28.693T 162
57.372 28.686 117
57.365 28.683T 153
57.365 28.683T 164
57.129 28.565 53
57.128 28.564 30
56.936 28.468 131
56.603 28.302 9
56.583 28.292 38
56.564 28.282 165
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101.
102.
103.
104.
H 105a
105.
106.

PLACE

Katie Wybenga

Alana Davidson
Shaunna Slattery
Erin Sandoval
Briana Shea
Elizabeth McNichols
Gabrielle Andolino

***x FINAL GROUP 18-19

NAME

Colleen Courtmanche
Kelsey Smith

Ingrid Lundblad

Rocky Mountain Splash 56.
Hamden Heronettes 56.
Tonawanda Aquettes 56.
Cygnets of San Antonio 55.
Hamden Heronettes 55.
Rocky Mountain Splash 55
Suncoast Waterworks 54.

545
494
353
962
911

.513

820

FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

CLUB SCORE
New Canaan Y Agquianas 67.198
New Canaan Y Aquianas 65.898
Redwood Empire 65.089

28
28

27

.273
.247
28.
27.
27.
27.
.410

177
981
956
757

50%

33.
32.

599
949

Page 8 of 8

203
128
199
205
110

37

47

DRAW
124
122

https://synchrol.usasynchro.org/exchange/Taylor/Inbox/16-19%20figure%20results%20--%... 7/4/2009



